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世帯数 13,623
内  　五條地区 12,367 13,355

　　 西吉野地区 1,091 211

　　 　大塔地区 165 57

▲ 24 （日） ▲ 29

人　　口 30,956 （外） 5

内  　五條地区 28,202 【　(日） 27,913 （外） 289 】

　　 西吉野地区 2,481 【　(日） 2,475 （外） 6 】

　　 　大塔地区 273 【　(日） 272 （外） 1 】

▲ 7 （日） ▲ 12

　　男 14,716 （外） 5

内  　五條地区 13,408 【　(日） 13,253 （外） 155 】

　　 西吉野地区 1,173 【　(日） 1,172 （外） 1 】

　　 　大塔地区 135 【　(日） 135 （外） 0 】

▲ 17 （日） ▲ 17

　　女 16,240 （外） 0

内  　五條地区 14,794 【　(日） 14,660 （外） 134 】

　　 西吉野地区 1,308 【　(日） 1,303 （外） 5 】

　　 　大塔地区 138 【　(日） 137 （外） 1 】

は前月比
（日)は日本人    　（外）は外国人

   平成30年7月31日現在

140
16,100

156
14,560

296
30,660

日本人のみの世帯

外国人のみの世帯

混合世帯

女 16,420

平成２７年度国勢調査
世　帯　数 11,199
人　   　口 30,997

男 14,577


